
Reeve Angela Aalbers
403-507-1057
aaalbers@mvcounty.com

Councillor Peggy Johnson
403-586-6273
pjohnson@mvcounty.com

Councillor Jennifer Lutz
403-556-6002
jlutz@mvcounty.com

Councillor Tiffany Nixon
403-507-9153
tnixon@mvcounty.com

Councillor Greg Harris
403-586-6267
gharris@mvcounty.com

Councillor Angela Look
403-556-0551

alook@mvcounty.com

Deputy Reeve Dwayne Fulton 
403-606-8925

dfulton@mvcounty.com

2025-2029 Council

Phone: 403-335-3311  Email: info@mvcounty.com
www.mountainviewcounty.com


